SIMPLE AMENDMENT	
_X_SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT	
PROCEDURAL MOTION	
MOTION BY: ALD. BOHL	
FILE NO. 131162	VERSION: ORIGINAL
TITLE: A charter ordinance relating to the administration of the employes' retirement system.	
ITEM NO. 21 COM	MITTEE: COMMON COUNCIL
TEXT OF MOTION	
Mr. President, I move to subst	titute this charter ordinance with

ANALYSIS

This substitute changes the total number of board members to 9 from 11 in the original.

This substitute provides for one Mayoral appointment instead of the 3 in the original.

This substitute requires 7 board members voting in open session to dismiss the executive director instead of 8 in the original.

This substitute does not change the number of board members required for changes related to annual valuations as in the original.

This substitute makes no other changes as compared to the original.